
Gold Coast Gunslingers 
 Oct. 18th 
 Match Final Overall Results Mid-Month Match 
Match      ALIAS                 Category      Final  Stage 1     Stage 2     Stage 3      Stage 4      Stage 5       Final  
Final      Time        Time        Time        Time        Time        Time 
 1 Angus McNasty 49 1 26.64 27.88 35.26 23.81 17.65 131.24 
 2 Thunderbolt Hayes 49 2 27.53 40.73 21.87 23.80 23.06 136.99 
 3 Jeremiah Longknife SL 1 22.89 31.78 23.10 29.95 36.88 144.60 
 4 Velvet Sheath L49 1 25.88 31.54 35.43 35.46 27.81 156.12 
 5 Trigger Happy Gringo COW 1 60.32 36.94 33.45 32.12 31.91 194.74 
 6 Slowpoke Steve SSD 1 46.83 47.25 38.15 47.58 45.51 225.32 
 7 Neighbor Dave 49 3 46.83 44.42 55.96 42.09 45.12 234.42 
 8 Big Bore John GFS 1 50.92 46.18 64.17 43.56 38.38 243.21 
 9 Hoosegow Hank SSD 2 53.74 48.72 64.16 46.95 48.00 261.57 
 10 Two Degree Pete ES 1 45.00 61.42 48.04 53.63 78.94 287.03 
 

Top Cowgirl Shooters Mid-Month Match 

         Category            Match Final                 Total Time 
 1 Velvet Sheath Ladies 49'r                       4                           156.12 

 

Top Cowboy Shooters Mid-Month Match 
                                                               Category  Match Final       Total Time 
 1 Angus McNasty 49'r 1          131.24 

 2 Thunderbolt Hayes 49'r 2          136.99 

 3 Jeremiah Longknife Silver Senior 3          144.60 

 4 Trigger Happy Gringo Cowboy 5          194.74 

 5 Slowpoke Steve Silver Senior Duelist 6           225.32 

 

                           Clean and Smooth Mid-Month Match   

 Slowpoke Steve 
           Thunderbolt Hayes 

    Total clean shooters: 2 
 

 Final Results by Category Mid-Month Match 
Category      Stage 1     Stage 2    Stage 3    Stage 4     Stage 5     Totals  
Standing ALIAS                          Match Final    Time         Time       Time      Time        Time     Time  
 Category: Silver Senior Duelist 
 1 Slowpoke Steve 6 46.83 47.25 38.15 47.58 45.51 225.32 
 2 Hoosegow Hank 9 53.74 48.72 64.16 46.95 48.00 261.57 

 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Two Degree Pete 10 45.00 61.42 48.04 53.63 78.94 287.03 

 Category: Silver Senior 
 1 Jeremiah Longknife 3 22.89 31.78 23.10 29.95 36.88 144.60 

 Category: Gun Fighter Senior 
 1 Big Bore John 8 50.92 46.18 64.17 43.56 38.38 243.21 

 Category: Ladies 49'r 
 1 Velvet Sheath 4 25.88 31.54 35.43 35.46 27.81 156.12 

Category: 49'r 
 1 Angus McNasty 1 26.64 27.88 35.26 23.81 17.65 131.24 
 2 Thunderbolt Hayes 2 27.53 40.73 21.87 23.80 23.06 136.99 
 3 Neighbor Dave 7 46.83 44.42 55.96 42.09 45.12 234.42 

 Category: Cowboy 
 1 Trigger Happy Gringo 5 60.32 36.94 33.45 32.12 31.91 194.74 

 

 



Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match 
  Match      Stage 1        Stage 2       Stage 3       Stage 4        Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category / Finish     Time       Time         Time        Time       Time  Final  
 49'r 1 26.64 22.88 20.26 23.81 17.65 111.24 
 1 Misses: 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 10 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 26.64 27.88 35.26 23.81 17.65 131.24 
 49'r 2 27.53 40.73 21.87 23.80 23.06 136.99 
 2 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 27.53 40.73 21.87 23.80 23.06 136.99 
 Silver Senior 1 22.89 31.78 23.10 24.95 26.88 129.60 
 3 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 2  10 15 
Jeremiah Longknife Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 22.89 31.78 23.10 29.95 36.88 144.60 
 Ladies 49'r 1 25.88 31.54 25.43 30.46 27.81 141.12 
 4 Misses: 0  0 0  0 2  10 1  5 0  0 15 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 25.88 31.54 35.43 35.46 27.81 156.12 
 Cowboy 1 55.32 36.94 33.45 32.12 31.91 189.74 
 5 Misses: 1  5 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 5 
Trigger Happy Gringo Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 60.32 36.94 33.45 32.12 31.91 194.74 
 Silver Senior Duelist 1 46.83 47.25 38.15 47.58 45.51 225.32 
 6 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
Slowpoke Steve Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 46.83 47.25 38.15 47.58 45.51 225.32 
 49'r 3 36.83 39.42 35.96 32.09 30.12 174.42 
 7 Misses: 0  0 1  5 2  10 2  10 3  15 40 
Neighbor Dave Penalties: 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 0  0 10 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 46.83 44.42 55.96 42.09 45.12 234.42 
 Gun Fighter Senior 1 40.92 41.18 34.17 33.56 33.38 183.21 
 8 Misses: 2  10 1  5 4  20 0  0 1  5 40 
Big Bore John Penalties: 0  0 0  0 1  10 1  10 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 50.92 46.18 64.17 43.56 38.38 243.21  
 Silver Senior Duelist 2 53.74 48.72 59.16 46.95 48.00 256.57 
 9 Misses: 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 0  0 5 
Hoosegow Hank Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 53.74 48.72 64.16 46.95 48.00 261.57 
 Elder Statesman 1 45.00 56.42 43.04 53.63 78.94 277.03 
 10 Misses: 0  0 1  5 1  5 0  0 0  0 10 
Two Degree Pete Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 45.00 61.42 48.04 53.63 78.94 287.03 

 
     Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

 Misses: 3 4 11 4 6 
 Penalties: 1 0 2 1 0 
 M Safety: 0 0 1 0 
 Average Stage Time: 27.26 28.35 23.90 24.93 25.95 

 

 

 


